
Tuesday, November 4, 2025

7:30

8:15

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

9:00

9:45

6:00

6:45

Please park and enter on the East side of the school

435-773-3458

All About that Ace 801-369-9378

Phone

801-722-4899

801-828-7872

801-602-9236

801-368-4834

801-836-9833

801-582-2820

Pink Cobras

Stop Hitting on Me

Under Handed

Team

Back Up

Brandmakers

Go 4 It!

I'd Hit That

All About that Ace Stop Hitting on Me I'd Hit That Pink Cobras

Under Handed Back Up Go 4 It! Brandmakers

Brandmakers Back Up Under Handed Stop Hitting on Me

Under Handed Back Up Pink Cobras Stop Hitting on Me

Go 4 It! Brandmakers All About that Ace I'd Hit That

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Brandmakers

Under Handed

All About that Ace Go 4 It! I'd Hit That Pink Cobras

Under Handed Back Up All About that Ace Brandmakers

Back Up

All About that Ace

All About that Ace

Stop Hitting on Me

Pink Cobras Go 4 It! I'd Hit That

Under Handed

Pink Cobras

Go 4 It!

Stop Hitting on Me

Brandmakers

Go 4 It!

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Court 1

I'd Hit That

Court 1

Stop Hitting on Me

Spanish Fork Recreation 
2025 Women's Volleyball - Tues "B - Lower" League

I'd Hit That

Pink Cobras

Back Up

Court 2 Court 3

Team rep

Cassie Hicks

Tami Smith

Ali McBride

Corinne Bonsteel

Court 4

Kresta Murray

Brittany Jepson

Amanda Styler

Jaylene Mortensen

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St.



7:30

8:15

9:00

9:45

6:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

Pink Cobras All About that Ace Stop Hitting on Me Under Handed

Pink Cobras I'd Hit That Stop Hitting on Me All About that Ace

Brandmakers Go 4 It! Back Up Under Handed

Stop Hitting on Me Brandmakers Back Up Under Handed

Pink Cobras All About that Ace Go 4 It! I'd Hit That

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

End of season Tournament starts on Tuesday, Jan 13th. 

Go 4 It! I'd Hit That Brandmakers Back Up

Back Up Under Handed

I'd Hit That Go 4 It! Stop Hitting on Me Pink Cobras

I'd Hit That All About that Ace Brandmakers Go 4 It!

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Stop Hitting on Me Pink Cobras

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Brandmakers All About that Ace Under Handed Back Up

Go 4 It! Stop Hitting on Me Pink Cobras I'd Hit That

Brandmakers All About that Ace Under Handed Back Up

Under Handed Stop Hitting on Me Pink Cobras All About that Ace

Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Tuesday Volleyball Lower "B" League

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Back Up Brandmakers

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

All About that Ace Brandmakers Stop Hitting on Me Pink Cobras

Back Up Under Handed Go 4 It! I'd Hit That

Go 4 It! I'd Hit That


