Spanish Fork Recreation

2025 Women's Volleyball - Tues "B - Lower" League

Team	Team rep	Phone
All About that Ace	Cassie Hicks	801-369-9378
Back Up	Tami Smith	801-722-4899
Brandmakers	Ali McBride	801-828-7872
Go 4 It!	Corinne Bonsteel	801-602-9236
I'd Hit That	Kresta Murray	801-368-4834
Pink Cobras	Brittany Jepson	801-836-9833
Stop Hitting on Me	Amanda Styler	801-582-2820
Under Handed	Jaylene Mortensen	435-773-3458

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St.

Please park and enter on the East side of the school

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	I'd Hit That	Brandmakers	Go 4 It!	Back Up
	Pink Cobras	Under Handed	Stop Hitting on Me	All About that Ace
8:15	Back Up I'd Hit That	Under Handed Pink Cobras	Brandmakers Go 4 It!	All About that Ace Stop Hitting on Me

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Stop Hitting on Me	Pink Cobras	Go 4 It!	I'd Hit That
	Under Handed	Back Up	All About that Ace	Brandmakers
9:45	Under Handed Go 4 It!	Back Up Brandmakers	Pink Cobras All About that Ace	Stop Hitting on Me I'd Hit That

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	All About that Ace	Go 4 It!	I'd Hit That	Pink Cobras
	Brandmakers	Back Up	Under Handed	Stop Hitting on Me
6:45	Under Handed All About that Ace	Back Up Stop Hitting on Me	Go 4 lt! I'd Hit That	Brandmakers Pink Cobras



Tuesday Volleyball Lower "B" League

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Under Handed	Stop Hitting on Me	Pink Cobras	All About that Ace
	Back Up	Brandmakers	Go 4 It!	I'd Hit That
8:15	All About that Ace Back Up	Brandmakers Under Handed	Stop Hitting on Me Go 4 It!	Pink Cobras I'd Hit That

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Go 4 It!	Stop Hitting on Me	Pink Cobras	I'd Hit That
	Brandmakers	All About that Ace	Under Handed	Back Up
9:45	Brandmakers I'd Hit That	All About that Ace Go 4 It!	Under Handed Stop Hitting on Me	Back Up Pink Cobras

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	I'd Hit That	All About that Ace	Brandmakers	Go 4 It!
	Stop Hitting on Me	Pink Cobras	Back Up	Under Handed
6:45	Stop Hitting on Me Pink Cobras	Brandmakers All About that Ace	Back Up Go 4 It!	Under Handed I'd Hit That

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Pink Cobras	I'd Hit That	Stop Hitting on Me	All About that Ace
	Brandmakers	Go 4 It!	Back Up	Under Handed
8:15	Go 4 It! Pink Cobras	I'd Hit That All About that Ace	Brandmakers Stop Hitting on Me	Back Up Under Handed

End of season Tournament starts on Tuesday, Jan 13th.
Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

